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República de Panamá
Municipio de Mironó
	

	Hatopilonm17@gmail.com
	
	Hato Pilón, Mironó



N DE SOLICITUDES
RESUELTAS Y NEGADAS
MES DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022
	TOTAL
	RESULTAS
	NEGADAS
	EN TRAMITE

	28
	15
	0
	18
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